

G.R.P.G.R.CASE No.38 of 2006,CIS No.711 of 2014.

Order Date: 15-07-2023.

Accused person files hazira.

Ld. A.P.P. is directed to produce the CD on the next date.

Fix 02-09-2023 for hearing and production of CD.

D/C

-----