

GRPGR Case 38 of 2006 CIS 711 of 2014
Present Soroshi Goswami

Order dated 02.09.2023:

Today is fixed for hearing and production of CD.
P.O. is on leave-on-duty. Ld. J.M. 6th Court is in-charge.
Accd file hazira.
To 20.01.2024 for hearing and production of CD.

D/C

I/C