

GRPGR 38 of 2006 CIS 711 of 2014

Order dated 17.01.2025

Today is fixed for further hearing and production of CD  
One accused files hazira  
Another accused files a time petition  
Fix 24.04.2025 for further hearing and production of CD

D/C

-----